Pakistan International School ,Riyadh

Result Admission Test held on 19/04/2025

FATHER
FORM# NAME CLASS WING REMARKS
NAME
Grade 5
MOHAMMAD ALI 5
1 9527 ABEEHA ALI SARWAR MSG-5 QUALIFIED
2 9372 AYESHA KAMRAN AHMAD 5 MSG-5 QUALIFIED
MUHAMMAD 5
3 9373 ANUSHA SHAMS o MUBAMMED MSG-5 QUALIFIED
MUHAMMAD 5
4 9450 REETAJ FATIMA UMAIRE MSG-5 QUALIFIED
5 9375 EMAAN AHMAD UMAIR AHMAD 5 MSG-5 QUALIFIED
6 9438 HAREEM MUSHAHID ~ MUSHAHID JLLAR S MSG-5 QUALIFIED

7 9361 ESHMAAL FATIMA HUMAYON ASLAM MSG-5 QUALIFIED



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

9407

9362

9412

9381

9386

9529

9456

9403

9383

9445

9523

9339

9447

SARA MALIK

INAYAH BINT FAISAL

AREESHA HASSAN

HAMNA MARYAM

AISHAL KHAN

AMEERA AYAZ

KAINAT IQBAL

REHAN AWAIS

HAMZA SALMAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

SHAYAN AKBAR

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MOHIBULLAH
BASHARAT

TAHIR MATLOOB
MUHAMMAD

FAISAL
CHAUDHARY

TAUQEER UL
HASSAN

WAQAR HAIDER

WASEEM ABBAS

KHURAM
SHAHZAD

IQBAL SADIQ

MOHAMMAD
AWAIS

SALMAN MASUD
MIRZA

ARSHAD
MEHMOOD AKRAM

RAMIZ MASOOD
AKBAR

MANZOOR AHMED

BASHARAT
SIDDIQUE

MSG-5

MSG-5

MSG-5

MSG-5

MSG-5

MSG-5

MSG-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

9376

9388

9430

9439

9463

9401

9470

9400

9352

9465

9452

9358

HAYDER ALI

MUHAMMAD
SHAHEER TARIQ

SHAHEER ADNAN

MIRZA AZHAAN BAIG

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ARHAM
ADNAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ZAID NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AISAR

MUHAMMAD MOHID
ALl

HAIDER ALI RAFIQUE

MUSA MUHAMMAD
RASHID

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

TARIQ MAHMOOD

ADNAN RAZA
CHOHAN

MIRZA AZHAAN
BAIG

RAFAQAT ALI

ADNAN MAJEED

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

NADEEM ULLLAH

MUSAB JAVAID
ALVI

MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD
RASHID

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSB-5

MSG-5

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



10

11

9219

9460

9453

9397

9480

9391

9419

9415

9395

9338

9389

ALISHA ZAHID

KHIZRA ALI

EMAMAH BATOOL

MAHNOOR

ANOOSHA ARIF

ZAINAB MUHAMMAD

EESHA MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

RITAL AL HUDA

MUHAMMAD AYYAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

AZLAAN ZEB

Grade 6

ZAHID IQBAL
ALI AOSAR
ABDUL WAHAB
SARDAR ALI

ARIF IKHLAQ

MUHAMMAD
ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

SHAHID
MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

MANZOOR AHMED

ALAMZEB
AURANZEB

MSG-6

MSG-6

MSG-6

MSG-6

MSG-6

MSG-6

MSG-6

MSG-6

MSB-6

MSB-6

MSB-6

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9356

9479

9387

9371

9332

9508

9530

9501

9526

9471

9434

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

SAUD OBAIDULLAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
BASIT AWAN

AHMAD RAZA

AFAN IBRAHIM

MUZZAMIL

HUZAIFA AHMED

HIBA MUNAWAR

AREEESHA ALI

HAFSA YOUSUF

SHANAYA IKRAM

MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN

OBAIDULLAH

BASIT JAHANGIR
AWAN

KAMRAN AHMAD
IBRAHIM KHAN

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

KHURAM
SHAHZAD

Grade 7

MUHAMMAD
MUNAWAR

MOHAMMAD ALI
SARWAR

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD
IKRAM

MSB-6

MSB-6

MSB-6

MSB-6

MSB-6

MSB-6

MSB-6

MSG-7

MSG-7

MSG-7

MSG-7

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



9477

9476

9385

9357

9368

9432

9404

9360

9490

9440

9341

SAEED AKHTAR MAAZ AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR MAAZ AKHTAR

RIZWAN DILSHAD

TALHA RIZWAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD

IBRAHIM RASHID

Grade 8

ALAMZEB

SIMRA ZAIB AURANGZEB

MUHAMMAD

ESHAL ABUBAKAR ABUBAKAR

IMAMA SABIR SABIR HUSSAIN
RAZEEN FATIMA HUMAYON ASLAM
ZAINAB SHAHZAIB SHAHZAIB EJAZ

AAMNAH MUDASSAR  MUDASSAR YASIN

SHAHZAD NASIR

TAIBA AROOSH NADEEM

MSB-7

MSB-7

MSB-7

MSB-7

MSG-8

MSG-8

MSG-8

MSG-8

MSG-8

MSG-8

MSG-8

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9481

9429

9418

9370

9422

9525

9390

9424

9347

9487

9437

ALISHBA ARIF

MINAL MAKHDOOM
ALl

RAYAN RIZWAN
RASHEED

MOHAMMAD MOAAZ

ABDULLAH IFTIKHAR
AHMED

MOHAMMAD ARHAM
MAJID

MUHAMMAD OMER

MUAVIA JAMIL

EBRAHIM FAYYAZ

YOUSAF MUHAMMAD
RAHEEL

RAYYAN WASIF

ARIF AKHLAQ

MAKHDOOM ALI

RIZWAN RASHEED

QAISAR
MAHMOOD

IFTIKHARR AHMED
NAZEER

MAJID REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
ULLAH

JAMIL AHMED
ALAM

AKBAR JAMAL

MUHAMMAD
RAHEEL SHAH

WASIF ALTAF

MSG-8

MSG-8

MSB-8

MSB-8

MSB-8

MSB-8

MSB-8

MSB-8

MSB-8

MSB-8

SSG-8

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



10

11

9336

9329

9408

9467

9382

9398

9354

9340

9342

9405

9446

AYESHA MOHAMMAD
NAVEED

SAWERA ALAM

AMNA MOHAMMAD
NAVEED

HAFSA SULAIMAN

MAHAM SALMAN
MIRZA

ASNA AHMAD

RAYYAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAAD
RANDHAWA

SUHAYB AHMAD

ANAS BIN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

Grade 9

MOHAMMAD
NAVEED

ASMAT ALAM

MOHAMMAD
NAVEED

SULAIMAN FAROZ

SALMAN MASUD
MIRZA

UMAIR AHMAD

AHMAD HASSAN

SULMAN
MAQSOOD
RANDHAWA

IDRIS AHMAD
MUHAMMAD
TARIQ MAHMOOD

BASAHRAT
SIDDIQUE

SSG-9

SSG-9

SSG-9

SSG-9

SSG-9

SSG-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

9509

9333

9420

9402

9374

9483

9396

9442

ABDUL MOIZ KHAN

RAYAN IBRAHIM

YOUSHA MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
TAHIR

TAHA RIZWAN

ROHAN QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD ANAS
SHAHZAD

SYED SHAHARYAR
AHMED

MUHAMMAD
USMAN KHAN

IBRAHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

TAHIR HABIB

RIZWAN DILSHAD
AHMED

ABDUL QAYYUM
HUSSAIN

SHAHZAD ASLAM

SYED MUHAMMAD
IZHAR AHMED

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

SSB-9

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED



